Swine Thank you List

Lo
g.’bhoWorks

Southeastern Youth Fair

Thursday, March 7, 2024

Tag ID Buyer Buyer Contact Buyer Address Buyer City Buyer Buyer Zip Buyer Phone
State Code

1 Family of Lainey Liles Corey Liles 4950 N US 441 Ocala FI 34475 (352) 502-6012
10 Community Roofing of Mario James Swift 5202 NW 62nd PL Ocala FL 34482 (352) 572-0476
100 AWK Construction LLC Will Krause 13945 Se 156th Ln. Weirsdale FL 32195 (352) 239-0239
101  Publix Super Markets Inc Samantha Pring 3300 Publix Corporate Parkway Lakeland FL 33811 (305) 804-6447
102  Southern Pig & Cattle Co. Attn: Ashly Fetzner 4433 SE Maricamp RD. Ocala FL 34480 (352) 694-1739
103 Brian Hoey Blacksmith 14655 N. Magnolia Ave. Citra FL 32113 (352) 427-0990
104  Tugglackson Pest Control Mark Sapp and Don Moberg 5041 SE 18th St Ocala Fl 34480 (352) 266-3661
105 Geremy Crouch Construction Geremy Crouch 11601 Sw Hwy 484 Dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 216-6780
106  SBM Training Susan Montanye 4451 NW 130th Ave Ocala FL 34482 (352) 804-4885
107  Brooksville Veterinary Clinic-S Seth Jenkins DVM 900 Ponce De Leon Blvd Brooksville FL 34601 (352) 615-1062
108  Brick City Insurance Kyle 5449 South Pine Ave. Ocala FL 34480 (352) 817-2492
109 CIC Matt Rudnianyn 186 NW 68th Ave. Ocala FL (352) 266-2762
11 Ocala/Marion County Associa Darlene Yonce 3105 Ne 14th Street Ocala FL 34470 (352) 629-7077
110  Integrity Site Development In Mike & Lisa Boutwell 5257 NE 97th St. Rd. Anthony FL 32617 (352) 438-9953
111 South Marion Electric Inc. Butch Williams 1595 SE 145th St. Summerfield FL 34491 (352) 812-6974
112 K3 Maintenance & Grading, L Christina Perez 4324 NE 142th Place ANTHONY FL 32617 (352) 572-0895
114  French Construction Jon French 10820 SE US Hwy 441 Belleview FL 34420 (352) 266-2850
115  Ocala Dermatology & Skin Ca Attn: Kathy Holloway 3233 SW 33rd Rd #101 Ocala FL 34474 (352) 237-2322
116  Zinnia Wealth Management  Charisse Rivers 3220 SW 33rd Road Ocala FL 34476 (352) 368-3680
117  Power Play Electric Davis Carrasco 3320 NE 106th St. Anthony FL 32617 (352) 812-8609
118  Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler 2240 North Pine Ave Ocala FL 34475 (352) 861-6500
119  Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler 2240 North Pine Ave Ocala FL 34475 (352) 861-6500
12 Grandview Farms-John & Mar John Sapp P.O. Box 5340 Ocala FL 34471 (352) 694-9247
121 KD Equestrian Mike Dean 230 NE 25th Ave Suite 300 Ocala FL 34470 (352) 895-5538
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122 Christina Briscoe Patriot Insur Christina Briscoe 8779 Juniper Rd. Ocala FL 34480
123  HTM Developers Harvey Vandeven 4260 NE 35th Street Ocala FL 34471 (352) 266-2834
125  Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler 2240 North Pine Ave Ocala FL 34475 (352) 861-6500
126  Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
127  Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler 2240 North Pine Ave Ocala FL 34475 (352) 861-6500
128  Del Zotto Concrete Philip DelZotto 4575 W. Highway 40 Ocala FL 34482 (352) 817-9865
129 Townley Mfg Co Inc Beau Townley PO Box 221 Candler FL 32111 (352) 239-0929
13 Coastal Equine Jesse Hoppel PO Box 121 Anthony FL 32617
130  Alad Hudson & Andrew Gree Bryan Sinkler P.O. Box 493 Anthony FL 32617 (407) 403-3785
131  Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
132  Melanie Chesser 4108 NE 18th Terr. Ocala FL 34479 (352) 875-6354
133  Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
134  Grandview Farms-John & Mar John Sapp P.O. Box 5340 Ocala FL 34471 (352) 694-9247
135  Mid State Electric of Ocala Brad Hammett 1612 NE 6th Ave. Ocala FL 34470 (352) 427-8803
136  First Love Church Paul & Joyce Urban 3400 SW 4th Ave Ocala FL 34471
137  High Performance Equine Jared High 6651 SW 12th Ct Ocala FI 34476 (352) 789-3249
139  AGM Roofing Service Samantha Lea 6730 Nw 1st Ave. Ocala FL 34475 (352) 274-5267
14 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
140  Ocala Elks Lodge #286 Ruben Lamb 702 NE 25th Ave Ocala FL 34470 (352) 843-1616
141  Leverette's Lawn Care Jeff Leverette 7050 W Hwy 316 Reddick FL 32686 (352) 812-5805
142 T & CUnderground Thomas Sizemore 7490 SW 38th Ave. Ocala FL 34476 (352) 266-4035
143  Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
144  Sack Roofing Robert Sackrider 308 Oak Street Lady Lake FL 32159 (352) 266-6441
145 K3 Maintenance & Grading, L Christina Perez 4324 NE 142th Place ANTHONY FL 32617 (352) 572-0895
146  Grandview Farms-John & Mar John Sapp P.O. Box 5340 Ocala FL 34471 (352) 694-9247
147  Grandview Farms-John & Mar John Sapp P.O. Box 5340 Ocala FL 34471 (352) 694-9247
148  Friends Recycling Joe Lourenco 8975 SE 19th Ave. Rd. Ocala FL 34480 (352) 453-9739
149  K&M Utilities Michael Stull 11320 NE 40th St. Rd. Silver Springs  FL 34488 (352) 843-4777
150 AGM Roofing Service Samantha Lea 6730 Nw 1st Ave. Ocala FL 34475 (352) 274-5267
151  Heald Services Mark Heald 11351 SE 108th Terr. Rd Belleview FL 34420 (352) 266-9231
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152  Southern Sportsman Whitetai Attn: Avery Duval 2800 NE 56th St Ocala FL 34479 (239) 777-1817
153 Double C Farms David Cook 1065 SE 155th Street Summerfield FL 34491 (352) 494-0050
154  One Stop Golf Carts Jason Jones 7680 CR 221 Wildwood FL 34785 (352) 661-0188
155  Ciraco Underground Inc Justin Ciraco PO Box 1017 Belleview FL 34421 (352) 347-2035
156  Ciraco Underground Inc Justin Ciraco PO Box 1017 Belleview FL 34421 (352) 347-2035
157  Friends of the Kimberly Cente Thad Boyd (352) 804-8170
158 Townley Foundry Townley Foundry PO Box 2257 Belleveiw FI 34420 (352) 239-0929
159 AGM Roofing Service Samantha Lea 6730 Nw 1st Ave. Ocala FL 34475 (352) 274-5267
160  Southern Atlantic Realty Joe Brown P.O. Box 2407 Belleview FL 34421 (352) 245-9023
161 K&M Utilities Michael Stull 11320 NE 40th St. Rd. Silver Springs  FL 34488 (352) 843-4777
163  Central FLorida Transport LLC Austin West 511 Mulberry St Coleman FL 33521 (352) 812-9029
164  JAP Quality Services LLC Ryan McClure 404 SE 48th Ave. Ocala FL 34471 (352) 427-8641
165 Amber Terrell 363 SE 90TH ST Ocala FL 34480 (615) 618-5686
166  Mark Sparkman Mark Sparkman 6648 SE 9th Place Ocala FL 34472 (352) 299-5227
167  David Faison 7450 SW 19th Ave. Rd. Ocala FL 34476 (352) 857-9343
168  Southern Sportsman Whitetai Attn: Avery Duval 2800 NE 56th St Ocala FL 34479 (239) 777-1817
169  Michelle O Gram P.0.Box 221 Dunnellon FL 34430 (352) 572-0090
17 Sheriff Billy Woods Sheriff Billy Woods 8370 Sw 38th Avenue Ocala FL 34476 (352) 843-1698
172 Summerfield Sales LLC Terra Mobley 11655 US Hwy. 441 Belleview FL 34420 (352) 470-2140
173  Couture Farms Gene Couture P.O. Box 6 Summefield FL 34492 (352) 245-2015
174  Gradeworks, LLC. Ben Counts 851 NW 24th Ct. Suite 101 Ocala FL 34475  (352) 840-0086
175  Marion County Farm Bureau Julie Wall 5800 Sw 20th Street Ocala FL 34471 (352) 237-2124
176  PRC Fabrication Buddy Pope 5758 SE Robinson Road Belleview FL 34420 (352) 266-9235
177  Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
178  Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler 2240 North Pine Ave Ocala FL 34475 (352) 861-6500
179  Seminole Stores David Stephens PO Box 940 Ocala FL 34478 (352) 732-4143
18 French Construction Jon French 10820 SE US Hwy 441 Belleview FL 34420 (352) 266-2850
180  Crouch Homes Germy Crouch 11601 Sw Hwy 484 Dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 216-6780
181  Crouch Homes Germy Crouch 11601 Sw Hwy 484 Dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 216-6780
182  Florida Concrete Constructio Michael Munden 847 NW 30th Ave. Ocala FL 34475 (352) 362-4537
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183  First Love Church Paul & Joyce Urban 3400 SW 4th Ave Ocala FL 34471

184  French Construction Jon French 10820 SE US Hwy 441 Belleview FL 34420 (352) 266-2850
185  Southern Pig & Cattle Co. Attn: Ashly Fetzner 4433 SE Maricamp RD. Ocala FL 34480 (352) 694-1739
186  French Construction Jon French 10820 SE US Hwy 441 Belleview FL 34420 (352) 266-2850
187  Baker Construction-Mike & S Mike Baker 545 Ne 118th Ave. Rd. Silver Springs  FL 34488 (352) 266-1194
187  One Stop Flooring Will Parker 21675 Nw 75th Ave Rd Micanopy FL 32667 (352) 427-5771
188  Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler 2240 North Pine Ave Ocala FL 34475 (352) 861-6500
189  French Construction Jon French 10820 SE US Hwy 441 Belleview FL 34420 (352) 266-2850
19 David McQuaig-Pearson Nissa 2104 SE Laurel Run Dr. Ocala FL 34471 (804) 305-8749
190 Anderson Columbia Company Doug Booth 800 Nw 22nd St. Ocala FL 34475 (352) 208-3000
191  Southern Sportsman Whitetai Attn: Avery Duval 2800 NE 56th St Ocala FL 34479 (239) 777-1817
193  Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
194  Love's Landing Inc Sam Love 10835 Se Sunset Harbor Road Summerfield  FL 34491 (352) 288-4119
195  Crouch Homes Germy Crouch 11601 Sw Hwy 484 Dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 216-6780
196  Crouch Homes Germy Crouch 11601 Sw Hwy 484 Dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 216-6780
197  Hansen Electric Service Robert Hansen 1329 SE 15th Street Ocala FL 34471 (352) 502-5454
199  Townley Foundry Townley Foundry PO Box 2257 Belleveiw FlI 34420 (352) 239-0929
2 AWK Construction LLC Will Krause 13945 Se 156th Ln. Weirsdale FL 32195 (352) 239-0239
20 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
200 Rockbottom Specialties, Inc  Beau Feaster 22200 NW 117th Ct Micanopy FL 32667 (352) 234-7143
201  Coastal Equine Jesse Hoppel PO Box 121 Anthony FL 32617

202  Baker Construction-Mike & S Mike Baker 545 Ne 118th Ave. Rd. Silver Springs  FL 34488 (352) 266-1194
203  Milling Technologies Brian Eldridge 2630 US Hwy 441/27 S Fruitland Par FL 34731 (352) 816-3091
204  One Stop Flooring Will Parker 21675 Nw 75th Ave Rd Micanopy FL 32667 (352) 427-5771
204  SSC Construction Tom Files 125 NE 1st Ave Ocala FL 34470 (352) 816-7466
208  Southern Pig & Cattle Co. Attn: Ashly Fetzner 4433 SE Maricamp RD. Ocala FL 34480 (352) 694-1739
209  Marion County Farm Bureau Julie Wall 5800 Sw 20th Street Ocala FL 34471 (352) 237-2124
21 Next Level Rv Sean Dunston 8280 SE 126th Place Belleview FL 34420 (352) 274-8008
210  M.E. Aviation/A1 Tire Matt Ehrisman 10221 SE 42nd Ter. Belleview FL 34420 (352) 209-9111
211  Ash Livestock Ashlynne neal 6442 SW 73rd St. Ocala FL 34476 (352) 620-4190
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212  Cone Farms Sam Cone 3030 NE 49th Street Ocala FL 34479 (352) 598-2608
213  Conrad Tree Service Tom Conrad PO Box 4368 Ocala FL 34478 (352) 867-1123
213 Waste Pro Joe Lourenco 408 Cypress Rd. Ocala FL 34472 (352) 857-3387
214  Anderson Columbia Company Doug Booth 800 Nw 22nd St. Ocala FL 34475 (352) 208-3000
216  Cannon Farms-Will & Ashley Cannon 12071 SW 180 Ave. dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 489-5918
217 T3 Refigeration Andrew Tyson PO Box 908 Sparr FL 32192 (352) 843-3615
218  ReMax Realty -Christina Taylo 9239 NE 16th Ter. ANTHONY FL 32617 (352) 817-5871
219 T3 Refigeration Andrew Tyson PO Box 908 Sparr FL 32192 (352) 843-3615
22 Raymond Sparkman Ray Sparkman 5150 NE 22nd Terr. Ocala FL 34479 (352) 299-5227
220  John Rutledge John Rutledge 2315 SE 62nd St Ocala FL 34480 (352) 470-0122
221  Crouch Homes Germy Crouch 11601 Sw Hwy 484 Dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 216-6780
223  Eastern Metal Supply Ashleigh Whyte 1631 NE 165th St Citra FL 32113 (561) 809-4907
224  Eastern Metal Supply Ashleigh Whyte 1631 NE 165th St Citra FL 32113 (561) 809-4907
225  Rockbottom Specialties, Inc  Beau Feaster 22200 NW 117th Ct Micanopy FL 32667 (352) 234-7143
226  Jeremiah Hetzel 319 SE 10th Ave. Ocala FL 34471 (352) 857-9660
227  6th Gen Holdings LLC Richard Hale 4822 NE 18th Place Ocala FL 34470 (352) 843-1753
228  Rockbottom Specialties, Inc  Beau Feaster 22200 NW 117th Ct Micanopy FL 32667 (352) 234-7143
229  Amber Terrell 363 SE 90TH ST Ocala FL 34480 (615) 618-5686
23 O'Steen Family Farm Carl J. O'Steen 1588 SE 145th Street Summerfield FL 34491 (352) 239-9778
230  First Love Church Paul & Joyce Urban 3400 SW 4th Ave Ocala FL 34471
232  Bobby Jones Equine Robert Jones P.0.Box 172 Reddick FL 32686 (352) 843-8713
233  Bailey Building & Constructio Jonathan Oakes 3721 NE 25th Street Ocala FL 34470 (352) 817-8948
237  Amber Terrell 363 SE 90TH ST Ocala FL 34480 (615) 618-5686
238  Paul Urban Paul Urban MD, PA 3400 SW 4TH AVENUE Ocala FL 34471 (352) 427-6483
239  Farm Credit Of Florida Raiza Solorzano 12300 NW US Hwy 441 Alachua FL 32615 (386) 268-1100
24 Sheriff Billy Woods Sheriff Billy Woods 8370 Sw 38th Avenue Ocala FL 34476 (352) 843-1698
240  Sack Roofing Robert Sackrider 308 Oak Street Lady Lake FL 32159 (352) 266-6441
241  Christina Briscoe Patriot Insur Christina Briscoe 8779 Juniper Rd. Ocala FL 34480
242  Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
243  Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
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Tag ID Buyer

Buyer Contact

Buyer Address

Buyer City
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244
245
246
247
248
249
25
250
251
252
27
28
29
3
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
4
41
42
43
44
45
46

3G Cattle Company/David &

Brooksville Veterinary Clinic-S Seth Jenkins DVM
Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler
Townley Foundry

Abshier Blueberry Farm
Jerry Cauthen Transport
Robert & Amy Manning
Rockbottom Specialties, Inc
Robert & Maria Zubieta
Grooms Hand, LLC
Belleview Heating & Air
Brooksville Veterinary Clinic-S Seth Jenkins DVM
Jason and Lacey Larramore
Robert & Amy Manning

Weeks Auction Company LLC Jeremy Weeks
American Pipe & Tank

Townley Foundry
Daniel Cauthen
Beau Feaster

Sam McKee

Jason Larramore

George Conomos

K&M Utilities Michael Stull
Kate & Cadell Hager Cadell Hager
Seminole Stores David Stephens
Harold's Auto Inc. Dana Hurst
John Rutledge John Rutledge
Marion County Farm Bureau Julie Wall

Employees Of Ocala Electric  Doug Peebles
Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler
The Peebles Family

Blake Utility Construction
Rosenhamer Construction
Conrad Tree Service

ACl Irrigation

Online Bidder

Doug Peebles
Attn: Ricky Blake
Kathryn Amidei
Tom Conrad
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Robert & Maria Zubieta

Dawn or Lee Kitzmiller

19325 W Hwy. 40

900 Ponce De Leon Blvd
2240 North Pine Ave
PO Box 2257

P.0.Box 163

150 W Hwy 329

1430 SE 5th Ave

22200 NW 117th Ct
9009 W Hwy 318

8072 NW 80th Ave

P.0. Box 520

900 Ponce De Leon Blvd
1724 N Hwy 314A

1430 SE 5th Ave

4851 W Hwy 40

418 Cypress Rd.

11320 NE 40th St. Rd.
3153 NE 127th Place
PO Box 940

5299 Commercial Way
2315 SE 62nd St

5800 Sw 20th Street
1805 NE 30th Ave, Bldg 400
2240 North Pine Ave
5005 NE 115th Ct.
10865 E Hwy 40

17444 SE 95th St. Rd.
PO Box 4368

15360 SE 73rd Ave.

Dunnellon
Brooksville
Ocala
Belleveiw
Belleview
Citra

Crystal River
Micanopy
Reddick
Ocala
Belleview
Brooksville
Silver Springs
Crystal River
Ocala

Ocala

Silver Springs
Anthony
Ocala

Spring Hill
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Silver Springs
Silver Springs
Okalawaha
Ocala
Summefield

State Code
FL 34432
FL 34601
FL 34475
Fl 34420
FL 34421
FL 32113
FL 34429
FL 32667
FL 32686
FL 34432
FL 34421
FL 34601
FL 34488
FL 34429
FL 34482
FL 34472
FL 34488
FL 32617
FL 34478
FL 34606
FL 34480
FL 34471
FL 34488
FL 34475
FL. 34488
FL 34488
FL 32179
FL 34478
FL 34491

(352) 427-2295
(352) 615-1062
(352) 861-6500
(352) 239-0929
(352) 572-6439
(352) 427-3309
(352) 427-7543
(352) 234-7143

(352) 427-1174
(352) 266-8814
(352) 615-1062
(352) 274-5848
(352) 427-7543
(352) 875-6385
(352) 857-3387
(352) 843-4777
(352) 497-3069
(352) 732-4143
(352) 585-0615
(352) 470-0122
(352) 237-2124
(352) 274-2930
(352) 861-6500
(352) 274-2930
(352) 427-0911
(352) 286-9262
(352) 867-1123
(352) 266-3158
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Tag ID Buyer Buyer Contact Buyer Address Buyer City Buyer Buyer Zip Buyer Phone
State Code
47 Paul Urban Paul Urban MD, PA 3400 SW 4TH AVENUE Ocala FL 34471 (352) 427-6483
48 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River ~ FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
49 Friends of the Turner Family  Brian Alberty (352) 266-5322
5 Verona Shipley 12130 SE 1st Str. Rd. Silver Springs  FL 34488 (352) 266-3957
50 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River ~ FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
51 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
52 Southern Sportsman Whitetai Attn: Avery Duval 2800 NE 56th St Ocala FL 34479 (239) 777-1817
53 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River ~ FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
54 Jerry Cauthen Transport Daniel Cauthen 150 W Hwy 329 Citra FL 32113 (352) 427-3309
55 Elite Construction Of Ocala LL Jeffery Schoeler 2240 North Pine Ave Ocala FL 34475 (352) 861-6500
56 Blake Utility Construction Attn: Ricky Blake 10865 E Hwy 40 Silver Springs  FL 34488 (352) 427-0911
58 After Hours Well & Pump Matt Cranston 20815 NE Hwy 315 Ft. McCoy FL 32134 (352) 425-9038
60 Cannon Farms-Will & Ashley Cannon 12071 SW 180 Ave. dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 489-5918
61 AGM Roofing & Tree Services Samantha Lea 6730 NW 1st Ave. Ocala FL 34475 (352) 817-4290
62 William Polmeri/ Leola Constr 16800 SE 25th Ave. Summefield Fl 34491 (352) 322-1771
63 Rockbottom Specialties, Inc  Beau Feaster 22200 NW 117th Ct Micanopy FL 32667 (352) 234-7143
64 Integrity Site Development In Mike & Lisa Boutwell 5257 NE 97th St. Rd. Anthony FL 32617 (352) 438-9953
65 Alan Permenter Alan Permenter 4801 SE 44th Circle Ocala FL 34480 (352) 433-6529
66 Manning Building Supplies/Dr 4500 SE 17th St Ocala FL 34471 (352) 208-0208
67 Friends of the Turner Family  Brian Alberty (352) 266-5322
7 Alan Permenter Alan Permenter 4801 SE 44th Circle Ocala FL 34430 (352) 433-6529
70 Townley Foundry Townley Foundry PO Box 2257 Belleveiw Fl 34420 (352) 239-0929
71 Harold's Auto Inc. Dana Hurst 5299 Commercial Way Spring Hill FL 34606 (352) 585-0615
72 Ciraco Underground Inc Justin Ciraco PO Box 1017 Belleview FL 34421 (352) 347-2035
73 Geo Tech Inc. Craig Hampy 1016 SE 3rd Ave Ocala FL 34471 (352) 266-9321
74 Wilcox Construction Rick Wilcox P.O. Box 1658 Belleview FL. 34421 (352) 307-2989
76 Robin Petersen Robin Petersen 1436 Via Verdi Dr. Palm Harbor  FL 34683 (239) 877-7133
77 Ocala Gate Pros Jeff Minton 812 SW 5th Ave. Ocala FL 34471 (352) 789-3311
78 Clay & Amber Starling Amber Starling 2969 NE 63rd Street Ocala FL 34479 (352) 266-2857
78 Scott & Sharon Seiler Scott Seiler 3030 NE 70th St Ocala FL. 34479 (352) 266-2856
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Tag ID Buyer Buyer Contact Buyer Address Buyer City Buyer Buyer Zip Buyer Phone
State Code
79 AWK Construction LLC Will Krause 13945 Se 156th Ln. Weirsdale FL 32195 (352) 239-0239
8 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
80 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River  FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
81 Wilcox Construction Rick Wilcox P.O. Box 1658 Belleview FL. 34421 (352) 307-2989
84 Robert & Amy Manning 1430 SE 5th Ave Crystal River FL 34429 (352) 427-7543
85 John Rutledge John Rutledge 2315 SE 62nd St Ocala FL 34480 (352) 470-0122
87 Milling Technologies Brian Eldridge 2630 US Hwy 441/27 S Fruitland Par FL 34731 (352) 816-3091
88 Southern Sportsman Whitetai Attn: Avery Duval 2800 NE 56th St Ocala FL 34479 (239) 777-1817
89 Barfield Builders, Inc./Jason B Jason Barfield P.0. Box 518 Oxford FL 34484 (352) 748-3851
9 John Dansby P.O.Box 476 Belleview FL 34421 (352) 509-0486
94 Rockbottom Specialties, Inc  Beau Feaster 22200 NW 117th Ct Micanopy FL 32667 (352) 234-7143
95 Rockbottom Specialties, Inc  Beau Feaster 22200 NW 117th Ct Micanopy FL 32667 (352) 234-7143
96 JAP Quality Services LLC Ryan McClure 404 SE 48th Ave. Ocala FL 34471 (352) 427-8641
97 Crouch Homes Germy Crouch 11601 Sw Hwy 484 Dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 216-6780
98 Amy Hytovick 11650 Sw 177th Ct. Dunnellon FL 34432 (352) 274-8301
Matt Cranston 20815 NE Hwy 315 Ft. McCoy FL 32134 (352) 425-9038

99 After Hours Well & Pump
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